
SAILFISH COSTA BRAVA by
Sands Beach - Half
30-09-2018

GUSTAVO ROMERO HUGUET

Temps Oficial
6:02:09

Temps Real
6:02:09

Dorsal
147

Sexe
M

Categoria
ABSM

Pos General
316

Pos Sexe
285

Pos Cat
142

Nat1

0:19:48

Nat2

0:37:27

Bici1

0:39:14

Bici2

3:48:36

C1

4:37:54

C2

5:56:17

190000m

6:02:09


